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Last Name First Name Rank Department College Ext. Email Term Charge Membership

Kang Anna
Student 
Representative

Associated Students, Inc. ASI 55241 anna.kang01@student.csulb.edu 2025
1/2 student members, selected by 
the Associated Students, Inc.

Newton Gavin
Student 
Representative

Associated Students, Inc. ASI 55241 gavin.newton01@student.csulb.edu 2025
2/2 student members, selected by 
the Associated Students, Inc.

Hayashino Diane Psychologist CAPS SS 54001 diane.hayashino@csulb.edu 2026
1 tenured or tenure-track Student 



Mata Melissa Interim ASM Office of the Dean COB 51698 melissa.mata@csulb.edu Ex-Officio* Dean of the COB (or designee)

Hernandez Carrie ASM Office of the Dean CED 5-1615 carrie.hernandez@csulb.edu Ex-Officio* Dean of the CED (or designee)

Freeman Staci ASM Office of the Dean CHHS 58584 staci.freeman@csulb.edu Ex-Officio* Dean of the CHHS  (or designee)

Bostic Terie ASM Office of the Dean CLA 55386 terie.bostic@csulb.edu Ex-Officio* Dean of the CLA (or designee)

Pociask Janine ASM Office of the Dean CNSM 54646 janine.pociask@csulb.edu Ex-Officio* Dean of the CNSM (or designee)

Green Dee Dee ASM Office of the Dean COE 51586 deedee.green@csulb.edu Ex-Officio* Dean of the COE (or designee)

Acker Chanel ASM Office of the Dean COTA 54365 chanel.acker@csulb.edu Ex-Officio* Dean of the COTA (or designee)

Plaza Claudia Assistant VP Division of Student Affairs SA 51792 Claudia.plaza@csulb.edu Ex-Officio*
Vice President for Student Affairs 
(or designee)

Kelly Noah ASM University Library UL 58446 noah.kelly@csulb.edu Ex-Officio*
Dean, Library Services (or 
designee)

Followell Shauna Administrative Analyst AA, Vice President AA 54280 shauna.followell@csulb.edu Ex-Officio* Vice President for University Relations and 
Development (or designee)

Perkins Kara Assoc. VP Budget & University Svcs B&US 58831 k.perkins@csulb.edu Ex-Officio*
Vice President for Administration 
and Finance (or designee)

3 yr staggered terms. Lecturers 1 yr term. 
**Members in blue font are inactive. Alternates in blue font are active. 

CAPS - Kirstyn Chun 2027
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